Insulation fixings - Facades
www.rawlplug.com 1
TFIX-8ST UNIVERSAL FACADE FIXINGS
The first thermal insulation combination screw fixing that can be countersunk
together with the integrated insulation cap.
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth
2.	Lightly tap the plastic sleeve through the insulation material into hole with a hammer, until fixing depth is reached

(Use category C)
•	 Hollow Lightweight Concrete
Block (Use category C)
Insulation fixings - Facades
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Fixing Fixture
Diameter Length
Plate
diameter
Min. thickness Max. thickness
d L D tfix A, B, C, D tfix E tfix A, B, C, D tfix E
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ø08
TFIX-8ST-A2-115 8 115 60 80 40 100 60
TFIX-8ST-A2-135 8 135 60 100 60 120 80
TFIX-8ST-A2-155 8 155 60 120 80 140 100
TFIX-8ST-A2-175 8 175 60 140 100 160 120
TFIX-8ST-A2-195 8 195 60 160 120 180 140
TFIX-8ST-A2-215 8 215 60 180 140 200 160
TFIX-8ST-A2-235 8 235 60 200 160 220 180
TFIX-8ST-A2-255 8 255 60 220 180 240 200
TFIX-8ST-A2-275 8 275 60 240 200 260 220
TFIX-8ST-A2-295 8 295 60 260 220 280 240
TFIX-8ST-A2-335 8 335 60 300 260 320 280
Installation data
Substrate A, B, C, D E
Fixing diameter d [mm] 8 8
Hole diameter in substrate d0 [mm] 8 8